• Can be operated when the system is under pressure
• Pressure: up to 20 bar (290psi)
• Drilling depth: up to 200 mm (7.87”)
• 4 interchangeable drill bit sizes:
(i) 8.5mm drill bit suits 1/4” ball valve
(ii) 14.5mm drill bit suits 1/2” ball valve
(iii) 19.5mm drill bit suits 3/4” ball valve
(iv) 24.5mm drill bit suits 1” ball valve

Warranty 12 months
Buy online: www.compressedairalliance.com/products
How to Order
Product Prefix
0 0 0 0 H T 0 D 7
Drill Bit size
One size only
1 – 14.5 mm, 0.57”
2 – 19.5 mm, 0.77”
3 – 24.5 mm, 0.96”
Two sizes
4 – 14.5 & 19.5 mm, 0.57” & 0.77”
5 – 14.5 & 24.5 mm, 0.57” & 0.96”
6 – 19.5 & 24.5 mm, 0.77” & 0.96”
All sizes
7 – 8.5, 14.5, 19.5, 24.5 mm,
      0.33”, 0.57”, 0.77”, 0.96”
Specifications
Dew Point Sensors
For compressed air and gas in manufacturing
and industrial environments
Pressure Dew Point (PDP) Range
• -60 to +60°C (-76°F to +140°F)
o for refrigerant, drum, membrane
and desiccant dryers
• -80 to +20°C (-112°F to +68°F)
o for membrane and desiccant dryers
and Nitrogen systems
• -110 to +20°C (-166 °F to +68°F)
o for membrane and desiccant dryers
Power Supply
24vDC
Outputs
Modbus RTU (RS485) and 4-20mA
Data Logging
No
Display
Optional
Accuracy
up to ±2%
 Flow Meters
For compressed air and gas in manufacturing
and industrial environments
Flow Meter Range
• Vortex – for very wet gas and steam
• Pitot Tube – for wet gas and high velocity
gas
• Thermal Mass – for dry, clean gas
Power Supply
24vDC
Outputs
Modbus RTU (RS485) and 4-20mA
Data Logging
Yes
Display
Yes
Accuracy
±(1.5% RD + 0.3% FS)
Pressure Sensors
For compressed air and gas in manufacturing
and industrial environments
Pressure Range
• 16 bar
• 50 bar
Power Supply
24vDC